
 

FACULTY

11th STAR NETWORK MEETING 2017
Integrated and translational
treatment in gastrointestinal cancer

Chairman: Carlo Aschele

Sarzana (La Spezia - SP)
Santa Caterina Park Hotel - December 5, 2017

Unrestricted grant by

CARLO ASCHELE LA SPEZIA

Alberto Ballestrero GENOVA

Brunella Barbaro ROMA

Carlo Barone ROMA

Giordano Beretta ROMA

STEFANO BERTI LA SPEZIA

GIAN ANDREA BINDA GENOVA

Francesco Boccardo GENOVA

FERDINANDO CAFIERO GENOVA

LORENZO CAMELLINI LA SPEZIA

Renato Cannizzaro AVIANO

ANDREA CIARMIELLO LA SPEZIA

ALESSANDRO COMANDONE GRADENIGO

Chiara Cremolini La Spezia

Gian Luigi De’ Angelis Parma

FRANCO DE CIAN GENOVA

ANTONINO DE PAOLI AVIANO

PAOLO DEL RIO NAPOLI

Filippo Pietrantonio MILANO

FRANCO FEDELI LA SPEZIA

Diego Ferone Genova

MARCO FILAURO GENOVA

Elisa Francone LA SPEZIA

Maria Antonietta Gambacorta ROMA

rob glynne jones london, UK

ROBERTO LABIANCA BERGAMO

SARA LONARDI PADOVA 

Fotios Loupakis Padova

Silvia Marsoni MILANO

GianLuca Masi PISA

Andrea Muratore Torino

Francesca Negri Parma

Maria Emanuela Negru Novara

Alessandro Pastorino LA SPEZIA

Riccardo Pellicci SAVONA

Carmine Pinto REGGIO EMILIA

PAOLO PRONZATO GENOVA

SALVATORE PUCCIARELLI PADOVA

Anna Maria Rachiglio NAPOLI

Lazzaro michele Repetto Sanremo

Angelo Restivo Cagliari

DARIO RIBERO CANDIOLO TO

Lorenza Rimassa MILANO

SILVIO RONCELLA LA SPEZIA

ILAN ROSENBERG LA SPEZIA

Stefania Sciallero GENOVA

TINDARO SCOLARO LA SPEZIA

TESEO STEFANINI LA SPEZIA

FRANCO VAIRA LA SPEZIA

Sede 
Santa Caterina Park Hotel Via della Cisa 3° Traversa - 19038 Sarzana (La Spezia), Italy

Ecm 
Sono stati richiesti 7 crediti per: Medico Chirurgo (discipline: Gastroenterologia, Genetica Medica, Medicina Interna, Oncologia, Radioterapia, 
Chirurgia Generale, Anatomia Patologica, Medicina Nucleare, Patologia Clinica (Laboratorio di Analisi Chimico-Cliniche e Microbiologia), 
Radiodiagnostica); Farmacista (disciplina: Farmacia Ospedaliera); Biologo
L’Iscrizione è gratuita previa registrazione effettuabile online dal sito www.mitcongressi.it sezione: 
11th STAR NETWORK MEETING 2017 Integrated and translational treatment in gastrointestinal cancer

Segreteria Organizzativa e Provider
MI&T Srl Viale Carducci, 50 - 40125 Bologna
Tel. 051.220427 - info@mitcongressi.it - www.mitcongressi.it

sono stati richiesti i Patrocini di:

Rete Oncologica 
Ematologica e Radioterapica 
della Regione Liguria



11th STAR NETWORK MEETING 2017

8.30	 Registration
8.45	 Authorities welcome
8.55	 STAR Network: a 12- year journey
	 Carlo Aschele, Carmine Pinto
 
From biology to treatment
Moderators
Silvio Roncella, Gian Luigi De’ Angelis, Franco Fedeli

9.00	 Familiar / hereditary gastrointestinal tumors 
	 for medical oncologists and surgeons
	 Stefania Sciallero

9.15	 Molecular characterization of 
	 colorectal cancer and clinical correlates
	 Anna Maria Rachiglio

9.30	 When biology informs treatment 
	 Silvia Marsoni

9.45	 Discussion

Evolving treatment of 
rectal cancer
Moderators
Tindaro Scolaro, Ilan Rosenberg, Antonino De Paoli

10.00	 How can imaging inform treatment? 
	 Brunella Barbaro

10.20	 Immunotherapy in the future treatment 
	 of rectal and anal cancer
	 Rob Glynne Jones

10.40	 Discussion

10.50	 Modulating surgical treatment
	 Salvatore Pucciarelli

10.55	 Non-operative management after 
	 neoadjuvant therapy 
	 Angelo Restivo

11.05	 Impact of short or long course radiation with 
	 a standard or prolonged interval before surgery
	 Maria Antonietta Gambacorta

11.15	 Debate: is Ta-TME the standard approach 
	 for low-lying rectal cancer?

	 YES 
	 Andrea Muratore

	 NO 
	 Gian Andrea Binda

11.35	 Discussion
	 Salvatore Pucciarelli

	 Shooters  
	 Alessandro Pastorino, Elisa Francone 

Integrating medical and 
surgical treatment in Advanced 
Colorectal Cancer 
Moderators 
Roberto Labianca, Riccardo Pellicci, Andrea Ciarmiello

11.45	 Debate: The location of the primary tumor 
	 should determine upfront treatment

	 Yes, all right! 
	 Chiara Cremolini

	 Well, there is something left... 
	 Fotios Loupakis

12.05	 Should the surgeon care of molecular biology, 
	 primary site, primary status and so on? 
	 Dario Ribero 

12.20	 Can we define curative surgery? 
	 Stefano Berti

12.35	 Liver directed-therapies
	 Gianluca Masi

12.50	 Beyond second line
	 Carlo Barone

13.05	 Discussion

13.15 	 Lunch

Debate: Shortening adjuvant 
treatment in Colorectal Cancer
Moderators
Carmine Pinto, Paolo Del Rio, Francesco Boccardo

14.15	 Pro
	 Roberto Labianca

14.30	 Contra
	 Sara Lonardi

14.45	 Impact on guidelines and economics
	 Giordano Beretta

14.55	 What patients should know. Clinical cases
	 Maria Emanuela Negru, Francesca Negri

Beyond Colorectal Cancer
Moderators
Alberto Ballestrero, Paolo Pronzato, Marco Filauro

15.15	 Neoadjuvant treatment of gastroesophageal 
	 tumors
	 Filippo Pietrantonio

15.30	 Epatocarcinoma between medical treatment 
	 and liver directed therapies
	 Lorenza Rimassa

15.45	 GISTs algorythms and updates 
	 Alessandro Comandone

16.00	 Update on NET’s
	 Diego Ferone

16.15	 Discussion

To stent or not to stent
Moderators
Ferdinando Cafiero, Renato Cannizzaro, 
Lazzaro Michele Repetto

16.30	 Where, when, how and why stents 
	 really improve outcome in GI malignancies
	 Lorenzo Cammellini, Teseo Stefanini, 
	 Franco De Cian, Franco Vaira

17.00	 Conclusions
	 Carlo Aschele, Carmine Pinto

	 Test ECM


